

North Brookfield Parks & Recreation

Town of North Brookfield 215 North Main St., North Brookfield, MA 01535

NORTH BROOKFIELD PARKS AND RECREATION

USE OF FACILITIES AGREEMENT

I, We	
representing	(name of organization) have read and
agree to North Brookfield Parks and Recreation Policies.	
Copy received by	
Contact Information	
	(Names, phone #'s and email)
The North Brookfield Parks and Recreation Committee reserves for	
court and children's play area, on(da	te(s)) between the hours of
and	
Fee \$for electrical usage# of hours	
Liability insurance provider	
Signature of organization representative	
Signature of Chair, Parks and Recreation Committee.	